Facilities & Experimental Support Group Week of:

Weekly work Schedule Open Jobs byline) Monday, February 11, 2013

Line Days Job Phase Serial Group Description Issue Date Originator

Code Number
6 |I| FES Exp. Constrct 9290 Carpenter Remove deck over cable tray B.921 / G-2 10/5/2012 Pendzick
10 Fl | | ELNS Exp.Constrct 9888 Carpenter HV cage 2/8/2013 Phillips
11 |I| RHIC  Exp. Constrct 8498 Carpenter Fab and install walkway stairs 1002 2/1/2013 Pendzick
12 | | AGS Maintenance 8489 Carpenter Repair stair railing on Sw. yard stairs 1/25/2013 Pendzick
13 |MTW | \ PHNX  Exp. Constrct 9787 Carpenter Gates & handrails 9/21/2012 Phillips
14 | | AGS Exp. Constrct 282013 Carpenter Assemble ladder - Westinghouse 2/8/2013 Pendzick
15 |I| RHIC  Exp. Constrct 9473 Carpenter Repair floor plates 2/1/2013 Pendzick
16 | | STAR  Exp. Constrct 9329 Carpenter Remove scaffolding 2/1/2013 Pendzick
17| T | \ ELNS  Exp. Constrct 8465 Carpenter Anchor racks 2/1/2013 Phillips
18 [ ELNS  Exp. Constrct 8466 Carpenter Replace ceiling tiles 2/1/2013 Phillips
19 T | | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 8467 Carpenter Cover windows 2/1/2013 Phillips
28 MIWTE| | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 8442 Survey Survey magnet 12/14/2012 Phillips
30 MIWTE| | NSLS  Exp. Constrct 1 Survey NSLS-Il Survey 2/6/2009 Pendzick
31M W El | | ECX Exp. Constret 8395 Survey Laser stand 10/5/2012 Phillips
39 M [ FES Maintenance 4942 Electrician Emerg. Gen. & 912-A, 1000-P, 1005-S 5/28/2004 Pendzick
40 [ CAD  Miscellaneous 3434 Electrician Misc. AGS/RHIC 8/1/2003 Pendzick
41 | \ AGS Exp. Constrct 831 Electrician Circuit ID / Wire size 928, 921, 930 1/18/2013 Pendzick
42 | | AGS Exp. Constrct 123 Electrician Electrical upgrade @ F21 / F22 2/3/2012 Pendzick
43 m RHIC  Maintenance 104 Electrician PM 1005-S crane Disc. Sw. 2/8/2013 Pendzick
44 ELNS  Exp. Constrct 922 Electrician 1010A 120v to racks in high bay 2/1/2013 Phillips
45 |I| ELNS  Exp. Constrct 922 Electrician Install 24" & 18" tray over beam 10/5/2012 Phillips
46 MTWTE| | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 1205 Electrician Install tray from 1010-A to 1010-D Trl. 12/14/2012 Phillips
47 m ELNS  Exp. Constrct 201 Electrician 1010B 120v to racks 2/1/2013 Phillips
48 [ 10T ECX  Exp. Constrct 423 Electrician Outlet - Vac oven 4/20/2012 Phillips
49 MTWTF | \ RHIC  Exp. Constrct 607 Electrician Install tray / Disc. / PNL 2/8/2013 Pendzick
50 Fl CEC Exp. Constrct 9852 Electrician Install HVPS 12/7/2012 Folz
51 m RHIC  Exp. Constrct 117 Electrician Install 45 KVA Trans and PNL 1/25/2013 Pendzick
52 | | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 116 Electrician Install 208V 30A outlets suncraft 1/25/2013 Phillips
53 |MT (. RHIC  Exp. Constrct 114 Electrician Install 400V 30A outlets 1/25/2013 Pendzick
54 | | FES Exp. Constrct 9172 Electrician Nor. / Emerg. Power to target desk 4/6/2012 Pendzick
circuits

55 ‘ [ ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct 814 Electrician Fan house chipmunk power 10/19/2012 Pendzick
56 ‘ T | | ‘ AGS  Maintenance 9476 Electrician RFMG RF cavity motor connect 2/1/2013 Pendzick
58 ‘ T | | ‘ ECX Exp. Constrct 9460 Rigging Install large grain cavity 2/1/2013 Phillips
59 ‘ TF| | ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct 8390 Rigging Remove B-prime beamline 11/16/2012 Pendzick
60| TW | |OT FES Exp. Constrct 8485 Rigging PM cranes 1/18/2013 Pendzick
61 [ FES Exp. Constrct 9117 Rigging ATF shield walls 9/7/2012 Pendzick
62 T | AGS  Exp. Constrct 282013 Rigging Move cable to 926 / Trans to H-10 2/8/2013 Pendzick
63 ‘ | IOT‘ STAR  Exp. Constrct 9317 Rigging STAR crane checkout (HEMO) 1/18/2013 Pendzick
64 ‘M [ ‘ G2 Dismantle 9328 Rigging Lift magnets 2/8/2013 Pendzick
65 ‘ woro ‘ ELNS  Exp. Constrct 9890 Rigging Shielding / Racks / etc.. 2/8/2013 Phillips
66 ‘M (. ‘ CEC  Exp. Constrct 9879 Rigging Move stand to shop 2/1/2013 Folz
67 ‘M [ ‘ RHIC  Exp. Constrct 9479 Rigging Emergency generators PM's 2/1/2013 Pendzick
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Code
AGS
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STAR
AGS
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STAR
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G-2
NSRL
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CAD
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CAD
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Exp.
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Exp.
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Constrct
Constrct
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Maintenance
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Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
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Serial
Number
8242012

9464
9875
9498
9481
9878
9813
9327
8457
8494
9883
9378
9331
8409
9382
9887
9074
7327
9263
9468
8451
9461
9468
9493
9489
8492
4617
8436
8439
9490

8464
9491
9418

523
1215
1219
1221

27
15
111
29
515
17

Group

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Assist AGS

Move G-2 lifting fixture
Shielding inside 1002 IR
Complete shielding

Move batteries

Move racks

RPC shielding

Deliver AC

Terminate DC cables
Cabinets/covers/etc.
Relocate E-cal & preshower
Remove B-prime beam line
Fab & install shims
Disconnect PS @ 921

Build stands

Waveguide

Magnets / filters

Leak test

Clear 921

NSRL cable pull

E len power supply install G-10 panels
E lens magnet klixons

NSRL cable pull

Test EAGAL alarms

Test / set-up buffer boards
Wire installed Co2 enclosures
Assist RF (Rich D. shift work)
Siemens programmimg

Siemens graphies (Yurii shift)

Install and wire meters and Sw.'s - Octal

P.S.

Build chassis

Siemens stuff boards
Westinghouse control and monitoring
wiring

WATCH

RFmMG RF cavity repair

SEM install pump (912-A)

RFmG install choke cir. Pump
E-vap #6 repair

Main Magnet Evap. Pump repair
Haz. Waste

Booster D-6 shut down

ERL alarm response sheet

Upgrade PLC display & history

Issue Date

8/24/2012
1/18/2013
1/25/2013
2/8/2013
2/8/2013
2/1/2013
10/26/2012
2/1/2013
1/4/2013
1/25/2013
2/8/2013
11/16/2012
2/8/2013
10/26/2012
12/14/2012
2/8/2013
7/27/2012
2/1/2013
8/10/2012
1/18/2013
1/4/2013
12/28/2012
1/18/2013
2/8/2013
2/8/2013
1/25/2013
3/21/2008
12/7/2012
12/7/2012
2/8/2013

2/1/2013
2/8/2013
11/30/2012

5/18/2007
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012

2/8/2013
1/11/2013
1/18/2013

2/8/2013

5/4/2012
1/11/2013

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Pearson

Pearson
Rosas
Rosas
Pearson
Pendzick
Ba Jon
Pearson
Zaltsman
Rosas
Rosas

Ba Jon

Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick

Scaduto

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto

Pendzick
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Line Days Job

Code
139 M7 | || RHC
140 MTWTE | | RMD

141
142 TF | | RHIC

150 MTWTE| | ELNS
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Phase

Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance

Exp. Constrct

Serial
Number
25

26
28
210
116
128

Group

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Hook up valve controls

902 and 944 pump Maint.

CEC hook-up power suppl cooling
F/O plumbers hook-up cooling lines
RF driver cooling

Hose magnets

Issue Date

2/8/2013
2/8/2013
2/8/2013
2/8/2013
1/18/2013
11/30/2012

Originator

Pendzick
Scaduto

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Rosas
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